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T23
T27
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T9
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T18
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T15
T9
T30
T20
T38
T6
T32
T23
T44
T32
T20
T32
T20
29
T23
T38
T30
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41
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T42
T32
48
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T46

1
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T10
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T18
T18
T18
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22
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
28
T29
T29
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T39
T39
T41
T41
T43
T43

45

Player

Winston Knobloch
Alex Weiss
Grant Bauman *
Zeke Boos
Charlie Darrow *
Pierce Zimmel *
Al Deang
Andrew Kettle *
Dawson Fish
Ben Biskupski
Andrew Bauer
Casey Peters
Emery Endres *
Blu Anderson
Collin Draeger
Nicholas Mueller *
Drew Bindl

Trey Reilly *
Finn Jaeger
Isaiah Schaser
Caleb Kern
Connor Lingen *
Aaron Mork
Alex Johnson
Ben Henning
Owen Wagie
Cameron Lee
Vince Sigl *
Brycen Tanzi
Parker Groff
Josh Brickner
John Martin
Roman Frodel
James Reilly *
Eddie Oelhafen
Frank Kujawa
Elliot Greene
Jon Bertram
James Paskey
Kyle Watry
Vincent Greene
Will Strohm
Braden Naumann *
Jonah Gentry

Austin Dobbe

WIAA Division 2

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
WIAA Boy's Championship D2 and Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 05 - Jun 06

Team

Winneconne

Edgewood

Peshtigo

Edgewood

University School of Milwaukee High School
Lomira

Edgewood

Sheboygan Falls High School
Xavier High School
McDonnell Central
McDonnell Central
Winneconne

University School of Milwaukee High School
Amery High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
St.Croix Central
Edgewood
Wautoma/Wild Rose
Edgewood

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Edgerton

Medford

Amery High School
Berlin High School
Winneconne

Edgerton

Edgerton

Seymour

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Winneconne

McDonnell Central
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Edgerton

Prairie du Chien

Xavier High School
Berlin High School
Amery High School
Xavier High School
Berlin High School
Xavier High School
Amery High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Lake Country Lutheran High School
Xavier High School

Winneconne

72
73
77
77
75
77
78
73
75
79
79
80
82
83
76
77
82
83
80
76
79
77
85
81
87
76
86
82
91
86
81
86
81
84
82
87
85
87
89
90
90
86
94
95

92

75
77
74
74
77
77
76
83
81
78
78
77
76
76
83
85
80
81
84
88
85
88
81
85
79
90
80
85
77
82
89
84
89
87
89
84
87
85
84
83
86
90
86
85

89

Scores
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180
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WIAA Division 2

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
WIAA Boy's Championship D2 and Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 05 - Jun 06

Start Finish Player Team Scores

T32 46 Carson Phillips Edgerton 86 96 182 +38

T44 47 Carter Girill McDonnell Central 91 92 183 +39
50 48 Trevor Hinz Amery High School 96 89 185 +41

T32 T49 Augustlang* Somerset High School 86 100 186 +42

T46 T49 Dashiell Bowdon Berlin High School 92 94 186 +42
51 51 Jack Hernandez McDonnell Central 97 99 196 +52
52 52 Amber Dretske Berlin High School 108 116 224 +80
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